Product Datasheet
Product Information
Sartorius Tuflux® SIL is designed to facilitate fluid transfer
in the biopharmaceutical manufacturing processes.
Tuflux® SIL is a highly resistant platinum cured silicone
tubing manufactured by Raumedic. Tuflux® SIL is available
in seven different dimensions from ⅛" (3.2 mm) to ¾"
(19.1 mm) for the internal dimensions and a wall thickness

Details on methodologies and equipment used as well as
further tests performed are detailed in the Validation Guide.
Order Information
Part Number Description ID × OD
Dimensions [mm]
Wall Thickness
[mm]
Tubing Coil Length
[m]
Minimum Order
Quantity
FSA117425 Tuflux® SIL ⅛" × ¼" 3.2 × 6.4 1.6 100 1 coil
FSA117426 Tuflux® SIL ¼" × ⅜" 6.4 × 9.5 1.6 50 1 coil
FSA117427 Tuflux® SIL ¼" × 7⁄16" 6.4 × 11.1 2.4 50 1 coil
FSA117428 Tuflux® SIL ⅜" × ⅝" 9.5 × 15.9 3.2 25 1 coil
FSA117429 Tuflux® SIL ½" × ¾" 12.7 × 19.1 3.2 20 1 coil
FSA117430 Tuflux® SIL ¾" × 1" 19.1 × 25.4 3.2 15 1 coil
FSA117431 Tuflux® SIL ¾" × 1 ⅛" 19.1 × 28.6 4.8 15 1 coil
Part Number Description ID × OD
Dimensions [inch]
Wall Thickness
[inch]